READ AND WRITE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 100 SHEET A

11

2

i 3

IV 4

V5

ViG

Vil ¢

Vill & X5 | X10

X 10

XX 20

XXX 30

XL 40

L 50

LX 60

LXX 70

LX¥X 80 | XC90 | C100

Write the correct number next to each Roman numeral.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

XVII
XX
XV

XXV

LI
XL
XXXV

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

LX1I
XLVI
XC
XX
C
XXX
XCVil

Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

13
30
3
20
25
19
41

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

28
60
12
80
29
30
88
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